
AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 16th August, 1911,
EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.

o

Countries to which
Exported.

Germany

Netherlands • ...

France ...

Switzerland

Portugal ...

Brazil

British South Africa

Other Countries

Total Declared Value of the]
Exportations registered in the >
week J-

GOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amal-
gam, and
bars.

£

2,427

...

2,427

Refined, in
bars.

£

15,3-21

41,000

140

56,461

Coin.

^

British.

£

6,500

20,000

26,500

-x

Foreign.

£
256

...

256'

Total of
Gold.

£
256

15,321

2,427

41,000

6,500

20,000

140

85,644

SILVER.
0

Bullion.

£
16,700

i 10,550

, 1,450

143

28,843

Coin.

/

British.

£

...

...

...

N

Foreign.

• £
5

...

...

•5

Total of
Silver.

£
16,705

10,550

1,450

• ••

143

28,848

Total of Gold
and Silver.

£
16,961

15,321

12,977

41,000

1,450

6,500

20,000

283

114,493
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Statistical Department. Custom House. London,
17th August, 19. H.
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