AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 16th August, 1911. EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.

Countries to which Exported.			Gold.					SILVER.					
			Bul	lion.	Coin.				Coin.			Total of Gold and Silver.	
			Unrefined, in dust, amalgam, and bars.	Refined, in	British.	Foreign.	Total of Gold.	Bullion.	British.	Foreign.	Total of Silver.	and Suver.	
Germany				£	£ 	£	£ 256	£ 256	£ 16,700	£	· £	£ 16,705	£ 16,961
Netherlands					15,321	•••	••	15,321	•••	•••		•••	15,321
France			•••	2,427	•••	•••		2,427	10,550	***		10,550	12,977
Switzerland		•••			41,000	•••	•••	41,000	!				41,000
Portugal			•••			•••		•••	1,450		•••	1,450	1,450
Brazil				:		6,500		6,500		•••		•••	6,500
British South Afric	ca		•••		•••	20,000		20,000	• •••				20,000
Other Countries			•••		140			140	143	•••		143	283
Cotal Declared Value of the Exportations registered in the week			2,427	56,461	26,500	256 -	85,644	28,843		5	28,848	114,492	

Statistical Department, Custom House, London, 17th August, 1911.

H, V. READE, Principal.

·~•.